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LICENSE
NUMBER

11097

11715

12682

12758

127^5

12903

12S16

12930

132U5

1̂ 1

13857

1U611*

1 ^337

1RW

1*626

1611P

16328

16629

16655

16928

17036

17137

16 6«

17568

17871 A

18331

18S93

18958

1Q066

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Heywood

Hite

H ood

Herring

*erlong

Hite

Herring

Hewitt

Hite

Heywood

Hernandez

Hits

Hp.pl nng;

FTi-x-on

HI -he

Hayward

Hertik

Her-r

Heywood.

Herlong

Hester

Herndon

Hevwood

Hite

He rr in, Jr.

Herndon, Jr.

ff Heyward

Hite

Hess

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wendell J.

West Columbia, 3.
Donald McRae

Columbia, S. C.

tTc^ c ~l— f^r^ i ^ C /"^

Kara LawtonTJr.
Lexington, S. C.

Eddie rtayne

Prosperity, S.C.

James Patrick
Lexington, s. c.

Francis Augustus
West Cola, S.C.

Charles Clinton
West Cola, S.C.
Vernon Albert

West Cola, S. C.

Rodger "Ray
Lexington, S.C.

Alberto
Lakeworth, Fla .

JL1ifi3Z£aT ĵIayloyd^_
T.eesviTle, R . R .

Joseph Ben j ami n 3."

c ^r q n

s -h ft v «n -i" Ay 1 oyd

s
Vnyt.p, Dnane

Wagener. S.C.

Joseph Lewi s

Cayce. S.C.

Rmt-nim Rn «-F-F, .Trj

Columbia, S.C.
Marvin Keith

Lexington, SC
Harold Lafayette

Swansea, S. C.
Glenn Bertrand,£

Augusta . Ga .
David L.

Lexington, S.C.

Marvin Keith

Lexingtons. C.

Charles E.
West Cola.,SC

Edward Martin

Columbia, SC

George Roy

Cayce , SC

Lenard Wayne

Bates burg

William Eucrene
Leesville

ri. ^
Columbia

_

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Busbee

C-

Nlpner

pm-ith

Mc^ar-cha

We s singer

Craps

Downey

Douglas

Coffey

K" -]' s (=> r

Da Vila

Addyi *. J

r. JBodie

JBorfr

Md

TCyzer

Wray

wrantem

Hitter

Rucker

r* Stallinas,

Siedschlag

Hitter

Staton

Riley

Wham

Shumpert

Blackburn

Shealy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Nadine C.

Cayce, S. C-
Vera Eleanor

West Cols. S.C.

Novia Dianne

T^^"V1 ^r"r4~f~m ^ (~*

Jo^ie E lJLz_a_b e_th____
Lexington. S. C.
Judy ^athy

Lexington, S. C.

Rachel Marie

Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Doris Anne

Wellropd, s. c.
Carrie Evelyn

West Cola, S. C.

Ch^T""! Ann
Lexington, S.C.

Maria Elena
Boynton Bch,..Fla

Rebecca Elaine

Leesville, S.C'

Martha Ann

"RateFshnpg; ; S . G .

Tl« Mao

Da T! i ngi-rm T S - n _

Susan Gale
Cavce. S W C .

Ann L.

West Columbia, S.

Priscilla Carat on
Columbia,. S.C.

Deborah Joan

Lexington, SC
Shirley Sharpe

Swansea, S C.

Gloria Spradley
Auqusta,Ga.

Jennifer W.

West Cola, S.C.

Deborah Jean

Lexingt on. S.C ,
Mary K.

West Cola,SC

Mary Jewell

Swansea, SC

Alina Virginia
Abbeville,SC

Cynthia Ann

Leesville

Ernestine Bullock
Lexington

Cathy Elizabeth
Leesville

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

33
27
29

2Q

24

17

23
16

18

25
16

26
20
OQ

32
21
22

[19
16

18
17

?f

?o
?1

P1

S9

52

22

1fi
?3

e^

32
29

18
29
37
22

26

2+

23

19

T R
28
2V

21

22

33

24

19

23

39

34

28
21

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

_tf__

w

w

•ff

w

w

w

W

w

w

-W—

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

W

W

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

iJan

Jan

Mar

Mar

_Sep±_

Oct

Oct
rJov

Wov
Deo

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jjm_.
Jan
Jun
Jun

Aug

Apr

Apr

Fefe__,
Mar

Gao.

Ap1"

Apr

Mav
Mav

Oct.

,Tan

Feb.

-May-

May

Jun
Jun

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Nov
Nov

Jun
Jut

May
May

Day

13
1-5

6

14

?M

30
5

:9
21

29

3
10

IV

21

22

23
J

3
^ 1
6

?R

^

Vear

1^69
1969
1070
1970

1971

1Q71

1971

1971
1971
1971
1971

1V72
1972

1972
1972
1972
1972

T Q7°
1972

Q73

1973

197>f

1Q7U

19 19714
?3 1Q7U

_22 1973

?3 1975

J"^"•™

7r

.2.O

-19K
1975"

^6 197^

36 10.7^
_J?. 1976

25-

1
?

30

31
4

6

17
22

1

i?
16
18

Aug t>5

Aug

Mar

Mar
Oct

Ort-

Oct

Nov

!")(=>*-•

Dec

26

21

22
6

9

30
3

n
13

1Q76
1976

JLS76
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976

1976

1976

1976

1976
1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978
1978

1Q78
1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Jan
Mar

Mar

Sept̂

S^TDt

Jtiov
flov

Nov

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan
,Tnn

Peb

Day

15

18
15

17
17

?4
31

ij

12

15

_z
10

22

2b

?q
2b

July 8

Yea.

1969

1969
1970
1970

-19£X

1Q71

1971
1V71
1971
1971

1972
1972
1972
1972

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. L. F. Steele

Columbia. S. C.
Rev. £lmer D. Sund

Cavce. 3. C.

REMARKS

Lie

Rpa-v James ^^ T-^ -n^Bf*71

Lexington , p . r _

Rev Cecil -tielmlT !!

Lexington Ctv. S. C-
^ev Uermon A. Sox, «

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev R. Don Gambrell
Lexington Cty, S.C.

r.

Rev Edgar A. Fowler^ Jr.

Ricnland Cty, S.C.

Rev Tnmr Senders

197^ Lexington Cty, S.C.
1972? Rev. Charles E. Be rnhardt

ii f
July ll 197 S West Columbia, S. (fc.

i -
Aug J9

Apr

,oJ1972 Iiev» D.O.Sturkie
1974 ^ex^n&fiaft . S.C.

6 3^973
1

Jan 3

,Tq,n fi

•1WS4
197^

Anrl 26 197

Apr

May

NOV.

30 1975

HL Ray Ham, Prcvbat*3 Ji
Lexington Co.

idgf11 consent of
mother

"R^v. ^ i "^-ug^n^ Jon?*-*3

5__fie5^_Soijejz.t^_E(iwajj
Dalinaton Co.

ds

11 197^ Rev. William R. W^st, Jr.

1f 197^ Lexington Co.

?Q 1Q7?:; R»T/ R-M1 P_ ri r»^

D^n. Ifi 1Q7C; T^-x-inrri-on Cn_
T

Feb.

Sep

t

7 IQVfi

9
f- ^

Sept 5

Oci
Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov
Wov

Dec

Jan

May

May
Sept

Sept

Mar

Mar

_L
5

197^

197̂

1976

L976

8 1976

14

27
30
?6
I B

21

23
3

7

22

27
Nov) 4

Nov

Nov
Nov

Dec

4

17
17

16

77

1976

1976
1976
JLSZ6.

1977

1977
1977

1977

1978

1978
1978

1978

1Q7R
1978

1978

1Q7R

R(=»V. W. Mnn-pne fiml -J

Lexington Cb.

Chaplain Howard D.

Richland Co.

Rev.Josie L. Tyler,
Lexinqton Co.

Rev. C .W. Edwards , Jr.
Aiken Co.

Rev W. L. Hellams
Richlamd Cty

Rev. James P. Evans

Lexington

Alton Eddie Harmoij

Lexington County
Rev. Cyril F. Hamrr

Lexington,. County

r

•h

Ellzey

rr.

^ f

Rev. Anderson M. Gray
1

Saluda,SC I
Rev. J. Buchuer, Sij1.

Leesville, S. C.

Jeanette Swygert , N
Lexington, South Ca

RRV. IVfar-Tc T«i+--hr»lrJ

Leesville, SC .

. P. For South C.
rolina
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